ENGINEERING DATA SHEET
SERIES KX
RELAY - NONLATCH
1 PST/NO(DM), 75 AMP
 All welded construction
Contact arrangement 1 PST NO-DM Configuration in
one inch cube
Meets the standards and

[7] Applies to "N, R & V" coils only.
 8. Relay will not operate, but will not be damaged by application of reverse polarity to coil.
NUMBERING SYSTEM
                                                    KX -   X   5    A
   Basic series designation__________________________|     |   |    |
   1-Mounting Style (Contact factory)______________________|   |    |
   2-Terminal Types (5,9)______________________________________|    |
   3-Coil Voltage see coil characteristics (A,B,C,M,N,R or T)_______|
MOUNTING STYLES
Standard Tolerance: .xx ± .03, .xxx ± .010
Date of issue:  3/06 - 190 - Page 3 of 4
1.015
1.396
1.446
1.718 MAX
.55
1.70
MAX
.625 2X .937
1.12
2X .31 MAX
4X .150
2X .062 ±.002 DIA PIN
AREA TIN-LEAD PLATED
BOTH SIDES OF
EACH BRACKET
X1 X2
MAX
.35
2 PL
2 PL
MOUNTING STYLE X
TERMINAL TYPES SERIES KX
STANDARD TOLERANCE: .xx ±.03; .xxx±.010
Date of issue:  3/06 - 191 - Page 4 of 4
.164-32 UNC-2A STUD
MS35338-42 LOCK WASHER
AN961-8T FLAT WASHER
MS35649-286T NUT, HEX
2 EACH REQUIRED
TORQUE STAMP
A
1
A
2
VIEW A-A
.51
X1
CONTRASTING
BEAD
.32
.51
2X .350
X2
X1
2X .040
NAMEPLATE
MARKING ON HEADER
SHOWN FOR REF ONLY
A
A
 .600
.187
TERMINAL TYPE 9
CONSULT FACTORY FOR
TERMINAL TYPE 5 DRAWING
-X2
+X1
A2
A1
WIRING DIAGRAM